Kohalik ulevaatus Kalikulas 13.10.2014.a.

2-a. marad

EMMA, s. 23.04.2012.a., hall m., i. Ex
Calibur, e. Sara, ei. Sheik ox, kasv. ja
om. Toomas Tonts, 154-

RITA, s. 29.03.2012.a., kdrb m,, i.
Rubens, e. Vaga Vesta, ei. Valun I,
kasv. ja om. Toomas Tonts, 156-

M. Kollom

A. Nilk

R. Kollom
Keskmine hinne
L6pphinne

M. Kollom

A. Nilk

R. Kollom
Keskmine hinne
Lépphinne

7,5

7,17

pea, kael, kere

N
(6]

7,83

7,5

7,17

esijalad

N
(6]

N NN NN

tagajalad

N NN N

samm

NN NN

NN NN

traav

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5

6,5
7,5
6,5
6,8
6,5

galopp

hiipe: vGimsus

hipe: tehnika

kaitu-mine

NN NN

N NN N

hinnete summa

48,5
50,5
48,5
49,17
48,5

keskmine hinne

7,36
7,36

7,4
7,36

6,93
7,21
6,93
7,02
6,93



7,5



